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Letters Home 
Grand Masters Math Club cancelled 

PG Film Hazel Class 

Oak Year Book 

 

Looking Ahead  Messages 

 Mon  

24th-

May 

Yr 5 Clarinet Les-

sons 

 

Tues 

24th 

May 

Piano Lessons 

Guitar Lessons 

COOKING CLUB 

CANCELLED 

 

 

Wed 

26th 

May 

Violin lessons 

ART CLUB CAN-

CELLED 

MATHS MAS-

TERY CLUB 

CANCELLED 

Thurs 

27th 

May 

 

Fri  

28st 

May 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Please note that some after school 

clubs have been cancelled this week. 

Sorry for any inconvenience caused. 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
The Quay Theatre is aiming to run its annual Summer 
School of Performing Arts this year in the last week of Ju-
ly.  They will welcome young people between the ages of 8-
16 years old.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Permanent Menu change 

 
Week 1. 
  
Thursday - Vegetarian 
option - Quorn Fillet 
  
Week 2. 
  
Tuesday - Hunters Chick-
en and Pasta twists 
Vegetarian  
Hunter Quorn fillet and 
Pasta twists. 
  
Wednesday - Vegetarian 
option  
Vegetable sausages and 
Mash 
  
Week 3. 
  
Tuesday - Vegetarian op-
tion 
Vege burger and wedges 
  

 









Key Dates for the rest of the Summer Term   

This is a preliminary list of key dates for this term.  It is subject to alteration occasionally, 

but we will try to give you as much advance warning as possible, should this happen. 

Obviously, this year, the nature of these events and the dates are subject to advice from the DFE 
following the relaxation of Covid restrictions on 21st June. 

 
Clare Castle show and tell assembly Wednesday 26th May 

Year 6 Camp (in our grounds) Thursday 17th- Friday 18th June 

Class Photos Thursday 24th June 

Yr 5/6 Play Thursday 1st July (pm) Friday 2nd July (eve) 

SPORTS WEEK Wk beginning 5th July (KS1/2 Sports Days tbc) 

Yr 5 Bikeability Monday 5th July 

Yr 5 Bikeability Tuesday 6th July 

Yr 6 Transition days SVCS Monday 5th  July-Wednesday 7th July 

Yr 5 Bikeability Wednesday 7th July 

Yr 5 Bikeability Thursday 8th July 

Music Concert Friday 9th July 

Reports out to parents Monday, 12th July 

Open Afternoon Tuesday 13h July 

Opportunity to discuss reports/Meet the 
Teacher 

Tuesday 13th July 

Leavers' Assembly Thursday 15th July 

END OF TERM Friday, 16th July 


